13
41
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 419
419
Connectors – Power & Mains
C
on

1000+500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs. List No. PX0551=151-740, PX0552=151-741
Non-reversible 8-pole mains plug and sockets featuring leading centre pin earth
contact. Suitable for lighting, heating or any application requiring up to eight contacts
rated at mains voltage.
Contact rating (per pin) 6A @ 250Vac Housing Black, glass filled nylon
Temperature range -20°C to +70°C Contacts Pin Brass, nickel plated
Terminal type Plug Screw terminals Socket Brass, silver plated
Panel socket 4.8 0.8mm fast-on
Panel cut-out
CM75X
8 Pole 6A
4.8 0.8mm fast-onPlug/skt (panel)
Brass, silver plated(Socket)screwTerminal Type Plug/skt (free)
Brass nickel platedContacts (Pin)-20°C to +70°CTemperature range
Black nylon GFHousing 6A @250VacContact rating (per pin)
977-950Panel socket
977-949Panel plug
977-937Free socket
977-925Free plug
1000+500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs List No. PX0956/P=977-925 PX0956/S=977-937,
PX0957/P=977-949, PX0957/S=977-950
Ì Non reversible 8 pole mains plug and
sockets
Ì Outlets and inlets, cable or chassis
mounting